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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 20.00

+ Ettlin Raphael (2009) 10.00
+ Ettlin Vivian (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Durrer Sämi (2009) 20.00

+ Bieri Levin (2010) 10.00
+ von Ah Tim (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Herzog Silvan (2010) 20.00

+ Krummenacher Leo (2010) 10.00
+ Loberti Andrin (2009) 10.00

1 Reinhard Andreas (2009) 20.00
+ Rohrer Dominik (2010) 10.00
+ Berchtold Simon (2009) 10.00

1 Bissig John (2009) 19.75
+ Arnold Nick (2009) 10.00
+ Bienz Nando (2009) 9.75

1 Burch Patrick (2009) 19.50
+ Burch Damian (2010) 9.75
+ Ettlin Kilian (2010) 9.75

1 a Suter Colin (2009) 19.50
+ Durrer Loris (2009) 9.75
+ Burch Arno (2009) 9.75

1 b Vogler Lukas (2009) 19.50
+ Reinhard Fjnn (2009) 9.75
+ Ambauen Pius (2009) 9.75

1 Ettlin Vivian (2009) 18.75
+ Epp Fabian (2009) 10.00
o Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 8.75

1 Kathriner Lenny (2009) 18.50
- Felder Remo (2009) 8.75
+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.75

1 a Berchtold Simon (2009) 18.50
+ Hess Ennio (2009) 10.00
o Reinhard Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 b Bienz Nando (2009) 18.50
+ Wallimann Christoph (2009) 10.00
o Bissig John (2009) 8.50

1 a Burch Arno (2009) 18.50
+ Imfeld Damian (2010) 10.00
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

1 b Burch Damian (2010) 18.50
o Burch Patrick (2009) 8.50
+ Blaser Lorenz (2010) 10.00

1 c Durrer Loris (2009) 18.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
+ Krummenacher Leo (2010) 10.00

1 Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 18.50
o Ambauen Pius (2009) 8.50
+ Rohrer Dominik (2010) 10.00

1 Loberti Andrin (2009) 18.50
+ Blaser Lorenz (2010) 10.00
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Reinhard Fjnn (2009) 18.50
o Vogler Lukas (2009) 8.75
+ Felder Remo (2009) 9.75

1 von Ah Tim (2010) 18.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00
o Durrer Sämi (2009) 8.50

1 a Ambauen Pius (2009) 18.25
+ Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 9.75
o Vogler Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 b Arnold Nick (2009) 18.25
o Bissig John (2009) 8.50
+ Wallimann Christoph (2009) 9.75

1 a Epp Fabian (2009) 18.25
o Ettlin Vivian (2009) 8.50
+ Imfeld Damian (2010) 9.75

1 b Ettlin Kilian (2010) 18.25
+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.75
o Burch Patrick (2009) 8.50

1 Hess Ennio (2009) 18.25
o Berchtold Simon (2009) 8.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 9.75

1 Bieri Levin (2010) 17.50
o Durrer Sämi (2009) 8.50
- Ettlin Raphael (2009) 9.00

1 a Ettlin Raphael (2009) 17.50
o Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 8.50
- Bieri Levin (2010) 9.00

1 b Felder Remo (2009) 17.50
- Kathriner Lenny (2009) 9.00
o Reinhard Fjnn (2009) 8.50

1 Blattmann Livio (2010) 17.25
o Ettlin Kilian (2010) 8.75
o Kathriner Lenny (2009) 8.50

1 Blaser Lorenz (2010) 17.00
o Loberti Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Burch Damian (2010) 8.50

1 a Holenstein Andri (2009) 17.00
o von Ah Tim (2010) 8.50
o Hess Ennio (2009) 8.50

1 b Imfeld Damian (2010) 17.00
o Burch Arno (2009) 8.50
o Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 Krummenacher Leo (2010) 17.00
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Durrer Loris (2009) 8.50

1 Rohrer Dominik (2010) 17.00
o Reinhard Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 8.50

1 Wallimann Christoph (2009) 17.00
o Bienz Nando (2009) 8.50
o Arnold Nick (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Imfeld Mathias (2005) 20.00

+ Rohrer Nando (2006) 10.00
+ Burch Marco (2006) 10.00

 
1 Odermatt Fabian (2005) 20.00

+ Bieri Lars (2005) 10.00
+ Schilter Pirmin (2005) 10.00

 
1 Barmettler Severin (2005) 19.75

+ Wolf David (2005) 10.00
+ Muff Gianluca (2006) 9.75

1 a Kiser Dominik (2006) 19.75
+ Arnold Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Weibel Michael (2005) 9.75

1 b Kiser Markus (2005) 19.75
+ Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 10.00
+ Suter Elias (2006) 9.75

1 c Lüscher Elias (2006) 19.75
+ Blättler Michi (2006) 10.00
+ Murer Pius (2005) 9.75

1 a Wolf Stefan (2006) 19.75
+ Kölbener Severin (2006) 10.00
+ Keller Achil (2005) 9.75

1 b Zumstein Roman (2006) 19.75
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75
+ Töngi Julian (2005) 10.00

1 Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 19.50
+ von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 9.75
+ Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.75

1 Omlin David (2006) 19.00
- Graf Marius (2006) 9.00
+ Odermatt Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 Würsch Andrin (2006) 19.00
- von Rotz Adrian (2006) 9.00
+ Kiser Andrin (2006) 10.00

1 a Graf Marius (2006) 18.75
- Omlin David (2006) 9.00
+ Kathriner Remo (2006) 9.75
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1 b Imfeld David (2006) 18.75
+ Waser Mattia (2005) 9.75
- Waser Joel (2005) 9.00

1 von Rotz Adrian (2006) 18.75
- Würsch Andrin (2006) 9.00
+ Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 9.75

1 Waser Joel (2005) 18.75
+ Niederberger Diego (2005) 9.75
- Imfeld David (2006) 9.00

1 Bieri Lars (2005) 18.75
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.75
+ Barmettler Thomas (2006) 10.00

1 Arnold Matthias (2006) 18.50
- Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.75
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 9.75

1 Arnold Manuel (2006) 18.50
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50
+ Gasser Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 Blättler Michi (2006) 18.50
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50
+ Niederberger Remo (2006) 10.00

1 a Keller Achil (2005) 18.50
+ Ettlin Fabian (2006) 10.00
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50

1 b Kölbener Severin (2006) 18.50
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50
+ Ettlin Fabian (2006) 10.00

1 c Köpfli Mario (2005) 18.50
o Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.50
+ Näpflin Urs (2006) 10.00

1 Murer Pius (2005) 18.50
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 10.00
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Schilter Pirmin (2005) 18.50
+ Niederberger Remo (2006) 10.00
o Odermatt Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 Töngi Julian (2005) 18.50
+ Bernhard Fabian (2006) 10.00
o Zumstein Roman (2006) 8.50

1 a Weibel Michael (2005) 18.50
+ von Moos Nico (2006) 10.00
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50

1 b Wolf David (2005) 18.50
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50
+ Rohrer Lukas (2005) 10.00

1 Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 18.25
+ Gasser Jonas (2006) 9.75
o von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 18.25
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50
+ von Moos Nico (2006) 9.75

1 Hurschler Stefan (2006) 18.25
+ Rohrer Lukas (2005) 9.75
o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50

1 Kunz Ivan (2006) 18.25
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50
+ Bernhard Fabian (2006) 9.75

1 Muff Gianluca (2006) 18.25
+ Kunz Ivan (2006) 9.75
o Barmettler Severin (2005) 8.50

1 a Niederberger Diego (2005) 18.25
o Waser Joel (2005) 8.50
+ von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 9.75

1 b Odermatt Lukas (2006) 18.25
+ Durrer Simon (2005) 9.75
o Omlin David (2006) 8.50

1 Suter Elias (2006) 18.25
+ Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 9.75
o Kiser Markus (2005) 8.50

1 a Waser Mattia (2005) 18.25
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50
+ Durrer Simon (2005) 9.75

1 b Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 18.25
o Kiser Markus (2005) 8.50
+ Niederberger Sven (2006) 9.75

1 Burch Marco (2006) 17.50
- Rohrer Nando (2006) 8.75
o Imfeld Mathias (2005) 8.75

1 Kiser Andrin (2006) 17.50
- Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.75
o Würsch Andrin (2006) 8.75

2 a Barmettler Thomas (2006) 17.25
- Kathriner Remo (2006) 8.75
o Bieri Lars (2005) 8.50

2 b Kathriner Remo (2006) 17.25
- Barmettler Thomas (2006) 8.75
o Graf Marius (2006) 8.50

2 c Näpflin Urs (2006) 17.25
- Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

2 d Niederberger Sven (2006) 17.25
- Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.75
o Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50

2 e Rohrer Nando (2006) 17.25
o Imfeld Mathias (2005) 8.50
- Burch Marco (2006) 8.75

1 Ettlin Fabian (2006) 17.25
o Keller Achil (2005) 8.75
o Kölbener Severin (2006) 8.50

1 Bernhard Fabian (2006) 17.00
o Töngi Julian (2005) 8.50
o Kunz Ivan (2006) 8.50

1 Durrer Simon (2005) 17.00
o Odermatt Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Waser Mattia (2005) 8.50

1 a Evard Melvin (2006) 17.00
o Murer Pius (2005) 8.50
o Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.50

1 b Gasser Jonas (2006) 17.00
o Barmettler Vincenz (2005) 8.50
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 Niederberger Remo (2006) 17.00
o Schilter Pirmin (2005) 8.50
o Blättler Michi (2006) 8.50

1 Rohrer Lukas (2005) 17.00
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50
o Wolf David (2005) 8.50

1 a von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 17.00
o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50
o Niederberger Diego (2005) 8.50

1 b von Moos Nico (2006) 17.00
o Weibel Michael (2005) 8.50
o Flüeler Jeremias (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Lussi Roland (2003) 20.00

+ Odermatt Yanick (2003) 10.00
+ Jakober Samuel (2004) 10.00

 
1 Barmettler Renato (2003) 19.75

+ Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 10.00
+ Durrer Kevin (2004) 9.75

 
1 a Durrer Jonas (2003) 19.75

+ Kathriner Andreas (2003) 10.00
+ Ming Fabian (2004) 9.75

1 b Garovi Matteo (2003) 19.75
+ Würsch Kevin (2003) 9.75
+ Simmen Robin (2004) 10.00

1 Rohrer Philipp (2004) 19.75
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 9.75
+ von Ah Aaron (2004) 10.00

1 a Berchtold Jan (2003) 19.00
+ Ziegler Adrian (2004) 10.00
- Imfeld Felix (2004) 9.00

1 b Burch Ivan (2004) 19.00
+ Matter Silvan (2004) 10.00
- Burch Severin (2003) 9.00

1 c Burch Severin (2003) 19.00
+ Arnold Linus (2004) 10.00
- Burch Ivan (2004) 9.00

1 d Gander Sebastian (2003) 19.00
- Wallimann Elias (2003) 9.00
+ Imfeld Laurin (2004) 10.00

1 e Hurschler Tobias (2003) 19.00
- Ettlin Mario (2003) 9.00
+ von Wyl Kevin (2004) 10.00

1 von Flüe Silvan (2004) 19.00
- Betschart Andrin (2004) 9.00
+ Michel Florian (2004) 10.00

1 a Britschgi Marcel (2003) 18.75
- Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.75
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00
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1 b Ettlin Mario (2003) 18.75
- Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.75
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 10.00

1 Imfeld Felix (2004) 18.75
+ Kiser Jonas (2004) 9.75
- Berchtold Jan (2003) 9.00

1 Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 18.75
- Britschgi Marcel (2003) 8.75
+ Elmiger Matteo (2004) 10.00

1 Wallimann Elias (2003) 18.75
- Gander Sebastian (2003) 9.00
+ Felder Ivan (2004) 9.75

1 Zemp Christian (2004) 18.75
- Suter Joel (2004) 8.75
+ Betschart Andrin (2004) 10.00

1 Felder Ivan (2004) 18.75
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00
o Wallimann Elias (2003) 8.75

1 Amstad Stefan (2004) 18.50
o Durrer Kevin (2004) 8.50
+ Arnold Linus (2004) 10.00

1 a Jakober Samuel (2004) 18.50
+ Wallimann Martin (2003) 10.00
o Lussi Roland (2003) 8.50

1 b Kathriner Andreas (2003) 18.50
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50
+ Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 10.00

1 a Matter Silvan (2004) 18.50
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50
+ Suter Joel (2004) 10.00

1 b Michel Florian (2004) 18.50
+ Odermatt Fabian (2004) 10.00
o von Flüe Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 c Michel Peter (2003) 18.50
o Ming Fabian (2004) 8.50
+ Odermatt Fabian (2004) 10.00

1 Simmen Robin (2004) 18.50
+ Vogler Adrian (2004) 10.00
o Garovi Matteo (2003) 8.50

1 Vogler Adrian (2004) 18.50
o Simmen Robin (2004) 8.50
+ Würsch Jan (2004) 10.00

1 Wallimann Martin (2003) 18.50
o Jakober Samuel (2004) 8.50
+ Ziegler Adrian (2004) 10.00

1 Würsch Kevin (2003) 18.50
o Garovi Matteo (2003) 8.50
+ Odermatt Yanick (2003) 10.00

1 Zemp Fabian (2004) 18.50
o von Ah Aaron (2004) 8.75
+ Kiser Jonas (2004) 9.75

1 Durrer Kevin (2004) 18.25
+ Amstad Stefan (2004) 9.75
o Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.50

1 Imfeld Laurin (2004) 18.25
+ Würsch Jan (2004) 9.75
o Gander Sebastian (2003) 8.50

1 Ming Fabian (2004) 18.25
+ Michel Peter (2003) 9.75
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 a von Ah Aaron (2004) 18.25
+ Zemp Fabian (2004) 9.75
o Rohrer Philipp (2004) 8.50

1 b von Wyl Kevin (2004) 18.25
+ Elmiger Matteo (2004) 9.75
o Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.50

1 Betschart Andrin (2004) 17.50
- von Flüe Silvan (2004) 9.00
o Zemp Christian (2004) 8.50

1 Suter Joel (2004) 17.25
- Zemp Christian (2004) 8.75
o Matter Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 Kiser Jonas (2004) 17.25
o Imfeld Felix (2004) 8.75
o Zemp Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 a Arnold Linus (2004) 17.00
o Burch Severin (2003) 8.50
o Amstad Stefan (2004) 8.50

1 b Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 17.00
o Rohrer Philipp (2004) 8.50
o Ettlin Mario (2003) 8.50

1 Elmiger Matteo (2004) 17.00
o von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Tschümperlin Justin (2003) 8.50

1 Kunz Pascal (2004) 17.00
o Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50
o Britschgi Marcel (2003) 8.50

1 Odermatt Fabian (2004) 17.00
o Michel Florian (2004) 8.50
o Michel Peter (2003) 8.50

1 Odermatt Yanick (2003) 17.00
o Lussi Roland (2003) 8.50
o Würsch Kevin (2003) 8.50

1 a Würsch Jan (2004) 17.00
o Imfeld Laurin (2004) 8.50
o Vogler Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 b Ziegler Adrian (2004) 17.00
o Berchtold Jan (2003) 8.50
o Wallimann Martin (2003) 8.50

1 c Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 17.00
o Barmettler Renato (2003) 8.50
o Kathriner Andreas (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Niederberger Andrin (2007) 20.00

+ Rohrer Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Herzog Florian (2007) 10.00

 
1 Bissig Glen (2007) 19.75

+ Wyss Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Omlin Patrik (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Heimann Diego (2007) 19.75

+ Zumbühl Mike (2007) 10.00
+ Kiser Janik (2007) 9.75

1 b Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 19.75
+ Rohrer Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Durrer Nico (2007) 9.75

1 Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 19.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75
+ Meier Silvan (2008) 10.00

1 Burch Ivo (2008) 19.50
+ Von Rotz Joel (2007) 9.75
+ Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 9.75

1 a Durrer Niklas (2007) 19.50
+ Odermatt Luke (2008) 9.75
+ Nägeli Christian (2008) 9.75

1 b Lussi Ramon (2007) 19.50
+ Michel Roby (2007) 9.75
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.75

1 a Käslin Enzo (2008) 18.75
- Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.75
+ Weber Alessandro (2008) 10.00

1 b Lang Mattia (2007) 18.75
+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 10.00
- Schilter Stefan (2007) 8.75

1 c Schilter Stefan (2007) 18.75
+ Wallimann Beat (2007) 10.00
- Lang Mattia (2007) 8.75

1 Herzog Florian (2007) 18.75
+ Ettlin Marcel (2007) 10.00
o Niederberger Andrin (2007) 8.75

1 Jakober Julian (2007) 18.50
- Steiger Elia (2007) 8.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

1 a Omlin Rafael (2007) 18.50
- Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.75
+ Aregger Luca (2007) 9.75

1 b Steiger Elia (2007) 18.50
- Jakober Julian (2007) 8.75
+ Odermatt Luke (2008) 9.75

1 a Durrer Nico (2007) 18.50
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 10.00
o Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 b Ettlin Marcel (2007) 18.50
o Herzog Florian (2007) 8.50
+ Imfeld Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 Kunz Ramon (2007) 18.50
o Kiser Janik (2007) 8.50
+ Von Rotz Joel (2007) 10.00
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1 Michel Roby (2007) 18.50
o Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50
+ Omlin Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 a Rohrer Lukas (2007) 18.50
o Kaufmann Andrin (2007) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

1 b Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 18.50
+ Windlin Matthias (2007) 9.75
o Burch Ivo (2008) 8.75

1 Wyss Ramon (2007) 18.50
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50
+ Rohrer Simon (2007) 10.00

1 Zumbühl Mike (2007) 18.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 10.00

1 Kiser Janik (2007) 18.25
+ Kunz Ramon (2007) 9.75
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 Meier Silvan (2008) 18.25
+ Omlin Lukas (2008) 9.75
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Nägeli Christian (2008) 18.25
+ Imfeld Silvan (2007) 9.75
o Durrer Niklas (2007) 8.50

1 a Omlin Patrik (2007) 18.25
+ Aregger Luca (2007) 9.75
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50

1 b Rohrer Patrick (2008) 18.25
+ Weber Alessandro (2008) 9.75
o Lussi Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 18.25
o Durrer Nico (2007) 8.50
+ Windlin Matthias (2007) 9.75

2 Flüeler Philipp (2008) 17.50
- Omlin Rafael (2007) 8.75
- Wallimann Beat (2007) 8.75

1 Stadelmann Tino (2008) 17.25
- Käslin Enzo (2008) 8.75
o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 a Wallimann Beat (2007) 17.25
o Schilter Stefan (2007) 8.50
- Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.75

1 b Aregger Luca (2007) 17.25
o Omlin Patrik (2007) 8.50
o Omlin Rafael (2007) 8.75

1 Windlin Matthias (2007) 17.25
o Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 8.50
o Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 8.75

1 Imfeld Silvan (2007) 17.00
o Nägeli Christian (2008) 8.50
o Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50

1 Odermatt Luke (2008) 17.00
o Durrer Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50

1 Omlin Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Michel Roby (2007) 8.50

1 a Rohrer Simon (2007) 17.00
o Niederberger Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Wyss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 b Torche Louis (2007) 17.00
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Jakober Julian (2007) 8.50

1 c von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 17.00
o Lang Mattia (2007) 8.50
o Zumbühl Mike (2007) 8.50

1 Von Rotz Joel (2007) 17.00
o Burch Ivo (2008) 8.50
o Kunz Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Weber Alessandro (2008) 17.00
o Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50
o Käslin Enzo (2008) 8.50


